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We are asking Migrant students questions about how we can make things better for the program. We are not asking for your names, and no one will know who you are.  You will not get into trouble for anything you say. We want your ideas and want you to be honest.

1. Do your parents encourage you to get good grades? 



YES
NO
2. Does anyone at home encourage you to do your homework? 


YES
NO
3. Does anyone at home ever help you with your homework? 


YES
NO
4. Does anyone at home get help for you with school work? 



YES
NO
5. What happens when you are absent from school?  

6. Are you in a before school program?  





YES
NO

What do you do there? 




7. Are you in an after school program?  





YES
NO

What do you do there? 




8. Are you involved in Saturday school or school on the weekends?  


YES
NO

What do you do there?

9. Are you receiving tutoring?  






YES
NO

In what subjects?

10. Do you work to help support your family? (Circle one)



YES
NO

11. Do you work more than 20 hours a week while you are in school? 


YES
NO

12. Do you ever have to work after 9:00 p.m. when you are in school? 

YES
NO

13. If you work, did you get your job through a school-sponsored program? 

YES
NO

14. If I could do anything I want, I would like to (Circle one):

a. Quit school as soon as possible

b. Get a job

c. Join the military

d. Just finish high school

e. Go to trade or technical school

f. Go to a community college

g. Go to a four-year college or university

h. Don’t know

15. Have you requested any information related to applying for college? 

YES
NO

16. Have you submitted a college application? 





YES
NO

17. Have you taken the SAT? 







YES
NO

18. Have you taken the ACT? 







YES
NO

The following questions ask you about your school work.  Please circle the number which indicates how you feel about each item.
	
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Not Sure
	Agree
	Strongly Agree


	18.  I’m not doing as well in school as I would like
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	19.  I feel like giving up when I can’t do my school work
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	20.  I am proud of my school work
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	21.  I am not a “worrier” about my performance in school
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	22.  I compare favorably academically to my peers at this school
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	23.  I feel like I have the basic skills, knowledge and preparation for this school.  
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	24.  If I do well in school, it is because I am smart
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	25.  If I do well in school, it is because it is easy
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	26.  If I do well in school, it is because I am lucky
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	27.  If I do well in school, it is because I work hard
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	28.  I am able to do schoolwork at least as well as most other students. 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


29.
Is there anything else you would like to tell us? 

(Other comments):












